
Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  10.07.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 639 Meyer , Johanna LG Lohr- Rechtenbach W85 1 1 9 : 5 0 
2 259 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 1 9 : 5 1 
3 631 Foh, Jonah BluRunners U16 M09 1 2 0 : 0 1 
4 258 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 2 2 0 : 1 0 
5 638 Meissner, Larissa TSV Lohr Judo W01 3 2 0 : 4 8 
6 632 Foh, Jürgen BluRunners M5069 1 2 1 : 3 8 
7 262 Sander, Peter RV Viktoria Wombach M4075 1 2 2 : 3 2 
8 762 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 2 2 2 : 4 2 
9 640 Schneider, Mara LG Main-Spessart U16 W08 1 2 3 : 3 3 

10 261 Sander, Isabell LG Main-Spessart U16 W08 2 2 3 : 3 8 
11 267 Wundes , Annamaria SJG Ansbach W84 4 2 3 : 5 1 
12 263 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 2 2 4 : 0 9 
13 254 Beier, Janis U16 M08 2 2 4 : 1 5 
14 266 Wenzl, Mara RV Viktoria Wombach U16 W09 3 2 4 : 1 7 
15 642 Zagel, Guri Schneewittchen.TV W4076 1 2 4 : 5 6 
16 630 Büttner, Tamina W02 5 2 4 : 5 7 
17 747 Keß, Magdalena SV Hausen-Rohrbach W98 6 2 4 : 5 9 
18 746 Keß, Gerhard SV Hausen-Rohrbach M6062 3 2 5 : 0 0 
19 750 Rüb, Melissa FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W97 7 2 5 : 0 4 
20 788 Schauth, Frank TSV Karlburg M4073 3 2 5 : 3 7 
21 634 Herfs, Oliver M83 1 2 5 : 4 9 
22 253 Attensberger, Tina W83 8 2 5 : 5 9 
23 255 Born, Anna W94 9 2 6 : 0 3 
24 758 Albert, Petra TSV Karlburg W4082 2 2 6 : 1 0 
25 260 Rüppel, Jochen M5072 2 2 6 : 3 3 
26 196 Bald, Christina SV Hausen-Rohrbach M94 2 2 6 : 4 1 
27 197 Stamm, Norbert SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5069 3 2 6 : 4 2 
28 637 Mehling , Linus SpVgg Waldzell/ Ansbach U16 M07 3 2 7 : 0 5 
29 635 Matthias , Mehling SpVgg Waldzell/ Ansbach M4074 4 2 7 : 3 7 
30 636 Mehling , Barbara SpVgg Waldzell/ Ansbach W4076 3 2 8 : 0 0 
31 633 Gießler, Sitta W5072 1 2 8 : 2 1 
32 753 Schwarz, Stefan M97 3 2 9 : 1 0 
33 744 Goldbach, Jonas M03 4 2 9 : 1 1 
34 641 Stamm, Vanessa SV Hausen-Rohrbach W01 10 2 9 : 1 2 
35 749 Bald, Hannes M02 5 2 9 : 5 8 
36 752 Heeb, Emely FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W01 11 3 0 : 0 0 
37 256 Cano, Sabrina W4080 4 3 4 : 3 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  10.07.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 259 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 1 9 : 5 1 
2 631 Foh, Jonah BluRunners U16 M09 1 2 0 : 0 1 
3 632 Foh, Jürgen BluRunners M5069 1 2 1 : 3 8 
4 262 Sander, Peter RV Viktoria Wombach M4075 1 2 2 : 3 2 
5 762 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 2 2 2 : 4 2 
6 263 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 2 2 4 : 0 9 
7 254 Beier, Janis U16 M08 2 2 4 : 1 5 
8 746 Keß, Gerhard SV Hausen-Rohrbach M6062 3 2 5 : 0 0 
9 788 Schauth, Frank TSV Karlburg M4073 3 2 5 : 3 7 

10 634 Herfs, Oliver M83 1 2 5 : 4 9 
11 260 Rüppel, Jochen M5072 2 2 6 : 3 3 
12 196 Bald, Christina SV Hausen-Rohrbach M94 2 2 6 : 4 1 
13 197 Stamm, Norbert SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5069 3 2 6 : 4 2 
14 637 Mehling , Linus SpVgg Waldzell/ Ansbach U16 M07 3 2 7 : 0 5 
15 635 Matthias , Mehling SpVgg Waldzell/ Ansbach M4074 4 2 7 : 3 7 
16 753 Schwarz, Stefan M97 3 2 9 : 1 0 
17 744 Goldbach, Jonas M03 4 2 9 : 1 1 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  10.07.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

18 749 Bald, Hannes M02 5 2 9 : 5 8 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  10.07.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 639 Meyer , Johanna LG Lohr- Rechtenbach W85 1 1 9 : 5 0 
2 258 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 2 2 0 : 1 0 
3 638 Meissner, Larissa TSV Lohr Judo W01 3 2 0 : 4 8 
4 640 Schneider, Mara LG Main-Spessart U16 W08 1 2 3 : 3 3 
5 261 Sander, Isabell LG Main-Spessart U16 W08 2 2 3 : 3 8 
6 267 Wundes , Annamaria SJG Ansbach W84 4 2 3 : 5 1 
7 266 Wenzl, Mara RV Viktoria Wombach U16 W09 3 2 4 : 1 7 
8 642 Zagel, Guri Schneewittchen.TV W4076 1 2 4 : 5 6 
9 630 Büttner, Tamina W02 5 2 4 : 5 7 

10 747 Keß, Magdalena SV Hausen-Rohrbach W98 6 2 4 : 5 9 
11 750 Rüb, Melissa FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W97 7 2 5 : 0 4 
12 253 Attensberger, Tina W83 8 2 5 : 5 9 
13 255 Born, Anna W94 9 2 6 : 0 3 
14 758 Albert, Petra TSV Karlburg W4082 2 2 6 : 1 0 
15 636 Mehling , Barbara SpVgg Waldzell/ Ansbach W4076 3 2 8 : 0 0 
16 633 Gießler, Sitta W5072 1 2 8 : 2 1 
17 641 Stamm, Vanessa SV Hausen-Rohrbach W01 10 2 9 : 1 2 
18 752 Heeb, Emely FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W01 11 3 0 : 0 0 
19 256 Cano, Sabrina W4080 4 3 4 : 3 3 
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